
RE-BID 
 

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 
SR 17/SR 75 @ CHATTAHOOCHEE RIVER 

IN HELEN 
WHITE COUNTY, GEORGIA 

GDOT PI NO. 0010684 
CITY OF HELEN, GEORGIA 

 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Ken Peters 

Cost of Plans:  $150.00  
Re-Bid Date:  July 20, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m. 

(Originally bid on May 16, 2017 at 1:00 p.m.) 
Project Estimated Cost:  $550,000.00 

11-061 
  Issued To Date 

1 City of Helen 
25 Alpenrosen Strasse 
Helen, GA   30545 
706-878-2733 (T) 
706-878-1655 (F) 
 

 6/14/17 

2 Ken Peters 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
kpeters@eminc.biz 
 

6/14/17 

3 Corinne Valentine 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

6/14/17 

4 Scott Kinzie 
Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. 
310 Welcome Lane 
Sautee, GA  30571 
706-318-9876 (T) 
706-865-9999 (F) 
scott@yonahelectronics.net 
 

6/15/17 

mailto:scott@yonahelectronics.net


 
5 Terry Sims 

American Sites 
1203 Ridge Road 
Helen, GA   30545 
706-878-7660 (T) 
706-878-0470 (F) 
americansites@windstream.net 
 

06/16/17  

6 Kevin Furlow 
Construction Market Data Group, LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
kevin.furlow@constuctconnect.com 
 

06/19/17 

7 Larry C. Dodd 
Dodd Construction, Inc. 
148 Chappelear Road 
Lavonia, GA   30553 
706-356-0708 (T) 
706-356-0709 (F) 
lcdodd@yahoo.com 
gcdodd@windstream.net 
 

6/23/17 

mailto:kfurlow@isqft.com
mailto:lcdodd@yahoo.com
mailto:gcdodd@windstream.net
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